Realize Your Potential
Huawei AR1200 Series
Enterprise Routers Datasheet
AR1200 Series Enterprise Routers
AR1200 Series Enterprise Routers
Huawei AR1200 Series routers are designed to provide secure and scalable unified voice and data
communications for small enterprises or large enterprise branch offices.
AR1220

The basic software and licensed software are available. The basic software provides basic functions, such as
routing, switching, voice, and security. The licensed software provides additional functions, such as AC.
Ordering Information
Chassis Configuration Description
AR0M0012BA00 AR1220,2GE WAN,8FE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC
AR0M1200CC AR1220,2GE WAN,8FE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC,DC -48V
AR1220C AR1220C,8GE LAN,5GE WAN,2 USB,2 SIC
AR0M012VBA00 AR1220V,2GE WAN,8FE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC,build-in 32-channel DSP
AR0M012WBA00 AR1220W,2GE WAN,8FE LAN,802.11b/g/n AP,2 USB,2 SIC
AR0M12VWBA00
AR1220VW,2GE WAN,8FE LAN,802.11b/g/n AP,2 USB,2 SIC,build-in
32-channel DSP
AR1220F AR1220F,1GE WAN,1GE COMBO,8FE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC
AR1220E AR1220E,2GE COMBO,8GE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC
AR1220EV
AR1220EV,2GE COMBO,8GE LAN,2 USB,2 SIC,build-in 32-channel DSP,PoE
Power Adapter
AR1220EVW
AR1220EVW,2GE COMBO,8GE LAN,802.11b/g/n AP,2 USB,2 SIC,build-in
32-channel DSP,PoE Power Adapter
Power Module Description
100W POE Power Module AR0MPSAP1000
Begin by ordering the chassis. Then select interface modules, any special licenses, and any desired accessories
(SD card or USB disk).
Tables 6-11 below list the part numbers to use when ordering components.
Table 6: Chassis Options
Table 7: Power Module Options
 AR1200   13
WSIC Interface Module Description
AR01WAE14A 4-port E1 Inverse Multiplexing for ATM Interface Card
AR01WDFE4A 4-Port Fractional E1 WAN Interface Card
AR01WDFE8A 8-Port Fractional E1 WAN Interface Card
Table 9: WSIC Interface Module Options
SIC Interface Module Description
AR0MSDME1A00 1-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE11A00 1-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDME2A00 2-Port Channelized E1/T1/PRI/VE1 Multiflex Trunk Interface Card
AR0MSDE12A00 2-Port Fractional Channelized E1/T1 WAN Interface Card
AR0MSDSA1A00 1-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSDSA2A00 2-Port Sync/Async Serial Port Interface Card
AR0MSEG1CA00 1-Port GE Combo WAN Interface Card
AR0MSEF2TA00 2-Port FE WAN Interface Card
AR0MSVA4B1A0 4-Port FXS and 1-Port FXO Voice Interface Card
AR01SVB4XA 4-Port FXO Voice  Interface Card
AR0MSLA1XA00
1-port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module,Support Wetting
Current,Only For Vodafone
AR0MSLA1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX A/M WAN Interface Module
AR0MSLB1XA01 1-Port ADSL2+ ANNEX B/J WAN Interface Module
AR01SLV1XA 1-Port VDSL2 over POTS WAN Interface Module
AR-2VDSL2-S 2-Port VDSL2 over POTS with bonding WAN Interface Card
AR0MSLS1XA00 1-Port 4 Pair G.SHDSL WAN Interface Module
AR0MSDS1XA00 1-Port ISDN S/T WAN Interface Card
AR0MSVS2XA00 2-Port ISDN S/T Voice Interface Module
AR01SDGW1A 3G HSPA+7 Interface Module
AR0MSOPP2A00 1-Port GPON/EPON Dual-mode Interface Card
AR-4ES2G-S 4-Port 1000BASE-RJ45 L2 Ethernet Interface Card(SIC)
AR-1VE1-S 1-Port VE1 Interface card
AR-1LTE-L-S WCDMA LTE Interface Card
AR-1LTE-LV-S LTE FDD/DC-HSPA+(NA) Data Card